
I
_

P
D

_
E

_
B

_
0

.p
lt

ID
O

T
_

V
E

R
0

2
.T

B
L

P
L

O
T

0
9
3
0
0
2
5
-
7
4
2
1
9
-
3
0
-
S

o
il

.d
g
n

= = = =

P
R

IN
T

 D
R

IV
E

R

P
E

N
 T

A
B

L
E

M
O

D
E

L
 N

A
M

E

F
IL

E
 N

A
M

E

NO.

SHEET

SHEETS

TOTAL
COUNTY

CONTRACT NO. 

SECTION
RTE.

F.A.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTSHEETSSHEET NO. OF

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED -

-

-

-

74219

WABASH332 (12,B2)B-1

31

STRUCTURE NO. 093-0025

CHECKED

DRAWN

DESIGNED -

-

-

-

CHECKED

05/11ELH

04/13

05/11

05/11

RDP

DWH

ELH 30

BORING LOGS
P.hasUSER NAME =

PLOT DATE = 6/10/2014 8:55:08 AM

ESCA PROJECT NO. 933.14

PLOT SCALE = 0:2  ’:" / IN.

68 50


